
  

   CKPR = TV - SHANSEL 2 

MONDAY T jG FRIDAY AND NEWS _ 

9,20 Ontario & Canadian Schools 

10.30 Friendly Giant 

19.45 Chez Helene 
71.00 
11.25 

2.00 
2.30 
3.00 
3.30 
4.00 

Butternut Square 

Emergency Ward 10 /St.Law.North 

At Home 

On Saferi 

Take Thirty 

Edge of Night 

Communicate 

4,30 Cartoons 

5.45 Spectrum 2 

NEWS 11.55 a.m., 12 noon, 5.45 end llp 

THURSDAY - F EBRUARY 2 _ a 

12.15 MR. PEABODY AND THR 3 

6.30 Cheyenne 
7.30 Love on a Rooftop 

€.00 Man From U.N.C.L.E. 
9.00 Telescope 

$.30 Hogan's Heroes 

10.00 Iron Horse 

11.30 Dateline Hollywood 

11.35 HELLCAT® - Sterling Hayden 

FRIDAY ~ FEBRUARY 3 _ 

12.15 LULU BELLE - Dorothy Lamour 

6.30 Farmer's Daughter 

7.00 FBT. 

8.00 Get Smart 
8.30 Tommy Hunter Show 
9.00 SEPARATE TABLES -B.Lencaster 

11.35 THE SMALL BACK ROOM - J.Hawkins 

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 4 
9.30 Ontario Schools 

10.00 Test Pattern 

12.00 Swingding 

1,00 Film Feature 

1.30 Kids Bids 

2.00 
3.00 Wonderful World of Golf 

4.00 CBC Sports - Roller Derby 

5.00 Cartoons 

6.30 Star Performance 

7.CO Beverly Hillbillies 

7.30 Run For Your Life 

8.30 NHL Hockey - Chicago at Montreal 

10.15 In Person 

10.45 Sports Profile 
11.30 CITY BENEATH THE SEA - A.Guinn 

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 5 

11.30 Sacred Heart 

11.45 Living Word 
1°,00 It Is Written 

12.30 This Is Tne Life 

1.00 Herzid of Truth 

1.30 Country Calendar 

2.00 Chorus Gentlemen 

2.30: Music For A Sunday Afternoon 

4,00 Heritage 
Tomorrow 

5.00 Nature of things 

Hymn Sing 

On Saferi 

‘1) Star Theetre 

7.00 Hey Landlord 

Flashback 

  

ERMA ID 

CBC Sports - Championship Curling 

The Week’s TVE 
8.C0 

9.60 
10.00 
11.30 

Ed Sullivan 

Bonenza 

Sunday 

tdgar Wallace Mystery Hour 
MONDAY - FERRUARY 6 

  

12.30 ZERO HOUR - Dana Andrews 

6.30 
7.30 
° 
6.00 

9.00 
10.00 
10.36 
13.35 

Wagontrain 

Don Messer 

Carnival 

Show of the Week 

Front Page Challenge 

THs, Cat 

WHEN GANGLAND STRIKES - R.Greenlea 

TUESDAY ~ FEBRUARY 7 
  

12.15 T 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.60 
9.60 

10.00 
10.30 
11.30 

THE WAYWARD BUS - dayne liensfield 

The Monkees 

Bewitched 

Dragnet 

Red Skelton Show 

Tuesday Night Drama 

News Megezine 

Public Eye 

FRIENDS AND NEIGHBORS-l. Jenkins 

WEDNESDAY ~- FEBRUASY 8 

12.15 OFFBEAT “= William Sylvester 
6.30 It's About Time 
7.00 The Honeymooners 

7.30 Ski Trails 

7ok5 
8.00 
8.30 
9.30 

11.35 

Provincial Affeirs 

Green Acres 

Music Canada 

Festival 

KILL ME TOMORROW - Pat O'Brien 

  

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6 
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 2 
7e0D 
7.30 
8.30 
9.00 

11.45 

Get Smart 

Coliseum 

My Three Sons 

Thurs. Night Movie 

THE LINEUP - £1li Wallach 

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 

7200 
730 

8.30 
9.00 

11.30 

Bewitched 

Wild,Wild West 

Hogen's Heroes 

Fri. Night Movie 

UTAH BLAINE - Rory Calhoun 

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 4 
8.00 

9.60 
9.30 

10.00 
10.30 
11.00 
11.30 
12.00 
12.30 
1.00 
1.30 
4.30 

9.30 

Captain Kangaroo 

Mighty Mouse 

Underdog 

Frankenstein 
Space Ghost 

Superman 

Lone Ranger 

Road Runner 

Beagles 

Tom and Jerry 

Saturday Afternoon Theatre 

Voyage to Bottom of the Sea 

Film Short 

F-Troop 

Walt Disney 

Jackie Gleason 

Lawrence Welk 

Country Music Caravan 

Highlights — : 

il
 6 - CHANGE WUC - TY 

  

10.00 Gunsmoke 

11.30 THE HARD FAN - Guy Madison 

SUND-Y_ ~- FEBRUARY 5 _ 

R100 Finland Calling 
10.00 Lamp Unto lty Feet 

10.30 Look Up and /J.ive 

11.00 Cemera Three 

11.30 This is the Life/Christophers 

12.00 Hour of Deliverence 

12.30 Face the Nation 

1.00 Film Feature 

2.00 NBA Basketball 

4,00 Children's Program 
5.00 Password 

5-30 Amateur Hour 

6.00 21st Century 
6.30 Gilligan's Island 

7.00 Lassie 

7.30 It's About Time 

8.CO Ed Sullivan 
5.00 Bonanza 

10.00 Candid Camera 

10.30 52 MILES TO TERROR -, Dane Andrews 

MONDAY - FEBRUARY 6 
7,00 Men From U.N.C.L.E. 

8.00 Mr. Terrific 
8.30 Lucille Ball 
9.CO Andy Griffith 

9.30 Family Affair 4 

10.00 Run For Your Life ; 
11.30 MAN WHO TURNED TO STONE - V.Jory 

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY i 

7.00 Rat Patrol 
7230 Alaske 
8.30 Red Skelton 
9.30 Petticoat Junction 

10.00 The Fugitive 

11.30 JUKE BOX RYTHEM - Jo Morrow 

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 8 
7.GO0 Occasional Wife 

7.30 Death Valley Days 
8.00 Guys and Dolls 

11.30 SENIOR PROM - Jill Corey 

DAYTIME PROGRAMMING 
7.35 Cartoons 
8.30 Supermarket Sweepstakes 
9.00 Captain Kengeroo 

10.00 Candid Camera 
10.30 Hillbillies 
11.00 Andy of Mayberry 

11.30 Dick Van Dyke 

12.00 Love of Life 

12.30 Search for Tomorrow 

12.45 Guiding Light 
1.00 General Hospital 

1.30 As The World Turns 

2.0C Password 

2.30 Houseparty 

To Tell the Truth/it Home 

Edge of Night 

Secret Storm 

O Where the Acticn Is 

O Variety 

518,05 tase 9120255. 9255 ipo 00 
and iT per. 
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